
Open Mortgage GSF Mortgage Corporation FBC Mortgage, LLC

PINELLAS, PASCO PINELLAS, PASCO, POLK PINELLAS, PASCO, POLK

(Spanish speaking person on staff) 630 S Orange Ave Suite 200-B Barbara Dini

Sol Nicoletti, Branch Manager Sarasota, FL  34236 1230 Commerce Park Dr., Ste. 200

3632 Land O Lakes Blvd., Ste. 106, Rm. 15 Christy Hembree - 850.287.3814 Longwood, FL  32779

Land O Lakes,FL  34639 ch@gogsf.com Phone:  407.215.9123

Cell:  813.404.6934 Yolanda Planes - 239.245.4304 Bdini@fbchomeloans.com

Fax:  888.224.1492 yplanes@gogsf.com
Sol@solnicoletti.com Joshua Rosensweet - 941.330.8950 Nancy Furches

www.OpenMtg.com/solnicoletti - apply on line jrosensweet@gogsf.com 189 S. Orange Ave Suite 970

Dorothy Spitaleri - 727.543.1753 Orlando, FL 32801

Tracy Byrnes dspitaleri@gogsf.com Direct: 407-377-0326

3000 Gulf to Bay Blvd. #314 Ruth Watkins, Manager - 727.856.0500 Nfurches@fbchomeloans.com
Clearwater, FL  33759 rwatins@gogsf.com http//:www.teamjandj.com

Phone:  727.243.8396

Fax:  727.213.6344 Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group Raymond James Bank

tracybyrnes01@gmail.com PINELLAS, PASCO, POLK PINELLAS, PASCO, POLK

Yael Chenard - best way to contact is cell Linda Kemp, VP, Mortgage Consultant

Fairway Independent Mortgage Company (Spanish speaking person on staff) 710 Carillon Parkway

PINELLAS, PASCO, POLK 1142 First Street South St. Petersburg, FL  33716

2945 Alternate 19, Unit A Winter Haven, FL  33880 Phone: 727.567.2568

Palm Harbor, FL  34683 Cell: 352.277.2940 Linda.Kemp@RaymondJames.com

Please send an email and a lender will Phone:  813.616.2686

contact you: yaelchenard@atlanticbay.com Interlinc Mortgage Services, LLC

Diane Vance www.atlanticbay.com/yaelchenard PINELLAS, PASCO, POLK

Denise Greene John Cory Jeffries

Colleen Rodriquez Cheryl Anthony 531 Main St., Ste H

Cheryl Allen 4830 W. Kennedy Blvd #600 Safety Harbor, FL  34695

Pbond@fairwaymc.com Tampa, FL  33609 Phone:  727.600.8075

Office:  813.616.2689 cjeffries@lincloan.com
DHI Mortgage Cell:  813.727.2583

PINELLAS cherylanthony@atlanticbay.com Nations Lending Corporation

(Spanish speaking person on staff) www.atlanticbay.com/cherylanthony PINELLAS, PASCO, POLK

Karey Larkins 3201 34th St. S, Amberjack A-3

12620 Telecom Dr Mike Yates - best way to contact is email St. Petersburg, FL  33711

Temple Terrace, FL 33637 6320 S. Dale Mabry Hwy Grace Rebecca Kruppa - 727.287.6776

Phone:  813.549.1848 Tampa, FL  33611 rebecca.kruppa@nationslending.com

Cell:  813.480.5461 Phone: 813.343.8551 Chris Dillon - 727.215.8704

kalarkins@dhimortgage.com mikeyates@atlanticbay.com chris.dillon@nationslending.com

www.atlanticbay.com/mikeyates William Kruppa - 727.201.5591

Catherine Miller william.kruppa@nationslending.com

12620 Telecom Drive HomeBridge Financial Services, Inc. Mark Thompson - 727.498.3468

Temple Terrace, FL 33637 PINELLAS, PASCO, POLK mark.thompson@nationslending.com

Direct: 813.549.1857 Peter Minarich

Cell:  813.316.6271 5233 4th Ave. Circle East 12701 S. John Young Parkway, Ste. 207

camiller1@dhimortgage.com Bradenton, FL  34209 Orlando FL  32837

Phone: 941.782.2077 Joe Mata - 863.595.5303

Shelter Mortgage Company pminarich@homebridge.com sokr_jam@hotmail.com

PINELLAS, PASCO, POLK www.HomeBridge.com/peterminarich

Donna Slagel Embrace Home Loans

625 Commerce Dr, Ste. 301 Iberia Bank Mortgage PINELLAS, PASCO, POLK

Lakeland, FL  33813 PINELLAS, PASCO, POLK (Spanish speaking person on staff)

Phone:  863.682.7500 David Seilkop Diane Castaldi

Donna.Slagel@sheltermortgage.com 218 E. New York Ave., Ste. A 820 S. Florida Ave

www.donna4loans.com Deland, FL  32724 Lakeland, FL  33801

Office:  386.734.0737 Phone:  863.698.1102

UNIVERSAL AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO. David.Seilkop@iberiabankmortgage.com dcastaldi@embracehomeloans.com

LENNAR HOMES ONLY website:  dcastaldi.embracehomeloans.com

(Spanish speaking person on staff)

Shaun Owens, President Cyndee Smith

4600 Cypress Street, Ste. 110 Cell:  863.944.3098

Tampa, FL  33607 Phone: 863.393.9973

Phone:  813.505.7342

FAX:  855.836.0754

shaunowens@uamc.com

Housing Finance Authoirty  Approved Lenders as of 12.1.16
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